
Pořadí skupiny Hráč Rok narození Pohlaví
1 Jan Pinka 1991 M
2 Václav Hruška ml. 1994 M
3 Tomáš Tschakert 1981 M
4 Viktor Skokan 2003 M
5 Vít Bartošek 1986 M
6 Jan Hrnčíř 1991 M
7 Milan Dvořák ml. 1988 M
8 Tomáš Líska 1972 M
9 Josef Hervert 1998 M

10 Libor Novák 1977 M
11 Patrik Woznicki 1979 M
12 Miloslav Ullman 1964 M
13 Jan Fojtík 1980 M
14 Jaroslav Dudek 1971 M
15 František Balcar 2004 M
16 Václav Pospíšil 1967 M
17 Václav Brhovský 1967 M
18 Heda Eisnerová 1983 Z
19 Miloš Cinibulk 1974 M
20 Richard Steif 1965 M

21-30 Radovan Chrvala 1987 M
21-30 Eliška Petržílková 2006 Z
21-30 František Brdlík 1979 M
21-30 Petra Prášilová 1980 Z
21-30 Michal Oliva 1976 M
21-30 Milan Cedrych 1959 M
21-30 Pavel Stanislav 1975 M
21-30 Vlastimil Bláha 1951 M
21-30 František Bláha 1952 M
21-30 Tomáš Vyskočil 1965 M
31-40 Vladislav Líska 1969 M
31-40 Jan Pavlata 2000 M
31-40 Lenka Pavelková 1981 Z
31-40 Volodymyr Zozulia 1985 M
31-40 Miroslav Pizur 1965 M
31-40 Jaroslav Turek 1993 M
31-40 Pavel Kloub 1970 M
31-40 Petr Slavík 1972 M
31-40 Antonín Spurný ml. 1989 M
31-40 Pavel Vaníček 1970 M
41-50 Marie Koutská 1992 Z
41-50 Jiří Nedoma 1958 M
41-50 Jaroslav Koutský 1953 M
41-50 Robert Laube 1974 M
41-50 Zdeněk Sedláček 1969 M
41-50 Tomáš Cedrych 1982 M
41-50 Petr Kotrba 1982 M
41-50 Jaroslav Čada 1975 M
41-50 Josef Řezáč 2008 M
41-50 Roman Pavlata 1998 M
51-60 Tomáš Krejčí 1989 M



51-60 Zdeněk Skrbek 1958 M
51-60 Jaroslav Vaníček ml. 1979 M
51-60 Jakub Horejsek 1994 M
51-60 Vladimír Šild 1958 M
51-60 František Keltner 1971 M
51-60 Josef Jurista 1951 M
51-60 Milan Šulc 1981 M
51-60 Jaroslav Vaníček 1977 M
51-60 František Plicka 1956 M
61-70 Lukáš Kloub 1991 M
61-70 Josef Málek 1951 M
61-70 Michal Drbohlav 2002 M
61-70 Zdeněk Maxa 1960 M
61-70 Pavel Kmoch ml. 1981 M
61-70 Petr Novotný 1982 M
61-70 Pavel Barcal 1974 M
61-70 Petr Jančička 2004 M
61-70 Irena Munková 1972 Z
61-70 Petr Kirchner 1967 M
71-80 Michal Zimák 1951 M
71-80 Jaroslav Král 1961 M
71-80 Vlastimil Borecký 1955 M
71-80 Jan Macek 1957 M
71-80 Vratislav Futera 1963 M
71-80 Michal Šmejkal 1993 M
71-80 Petr Pospíšil 1979 M
71-80 Ivo Bartošek 1959 M
71-80 Miroslav Lukáš 1969 M
71-80 Miroslav Jiránek 1959 M
81-90 Jiří Klominský 1959 M
81-90 Libor Pilař 1969 M
81-90 Richard Plšek 1978 M
81-90 Radek Mejzr 1971 M
81-90 Jaroslav Dufek 1986 M
81-90 Rudolf Friedl 1958 M
81-90 Martin Krupka 2001 M
81-90 Bohumil Kozel 1947 M
81-90 Zdeněk Marušinec 1969 M
81-90 Milan Lehký 1951 M

91-100 Petr Burda 1970 M
91-100 Michal Havran 1977 M
91-100 Jan Pilař 1992 M
91-100 Petr Kloub 1966 M
91-100 Václav Vytlačil 1959 M
91-100 Stanislav Jonáš 1956 M
91-100 Pavel Vaníček ml. 2000 M
91-100 Jiří Kohlert 1964 M
91-100 Miloslav Krejčí 1965 M
91-100 Vladimír Zeman 1964 M

101-120 Jiří Sekyra 1949 M
101-120 Antonín Krug 1963 M
101-120 Kristýna Klímová 1979 Z



101-120 Andrea Balogová 1977 Z
101-120 Václav Jaroš 1959 M
101-120 Martin Masár 1974 M
101-120 Václav Mareš 1989 M
101-120 Miloslav Pacl 1958 M
101-120 Ondřej Kaválek 1962 M
101-120 Pavel Stranka 1962 M
101-120 Ivan Obr 1948 M
101-120 Pavel Novotný 1975 M
101-120 Petr Skopec 1977 M
101-120 Van Hai Nguyen 1966 M
101-120 Miloš Hojda 1953 M
101-120 Jiří Maťák 1964 M
101-120 Jan Šíma 1957 M
101-120 Milan Lehký ml. 1979 M
101-120 Michal Vaněk 1980 M
101-120 Pavel Král 1993 M
121-140 Zdeněk Červenka 1943 M
121-140 Miloslav Šindelář st. 1970 M
121-140 František Bláha ml. 1976 M
121-140 Milan Šperling 1958 M
121-140 Josef Landa 1962 M
121-140 Jaroslav Skokan 1955 M
121-140 Drahoš Ruška 1971 M
121-140 Ivan Zach 1960 M
121-140 Daniel Svoboda 1976 M
121-140 Daniel Hřebačka 1988 M
121-140 Radek Šteker 1964 M
121-140 Jaroslav Zdvořák 1958 M
121-140 Jiří Dostálek 1949 M
121-140 Valerián Valášek 1962 M
121-140 Lukáš Dvořák 2007 M
121-140 Karel Martínek 1966 M
121-140 Erik Mitro 1994 M
121-140 Petr Santo 1980 M
121-140 Miloš Vavro 1976 M
121-140 Bohuslav Friedrich 1962 M
141-160 Leoš Svatoš 1967 M
141-160 Jaroslav Marousek 1953 M
141-160 Lubomír Ponocný 1956 M
141-160 Tomáš Hála 1979 M
141-160 Vladimír Horký 1980 M
141-160 Jiří Laube 1949 M
141-160 Jiří Řezáč 1952 M
141-160 Jaroslav Spilka 1980 M
141-160 Antonín Gründer 1953 M
141-160 Pavel Mego 1944 M
141-160 Věra Husáková 1963 Z
141-160 Lukáš Hýř 1981 M
141-160 Pavel Jirků 1974 M
141-160 Jiří Šnajdr st. 1970 M
141-160 Vlastimil Hladký 1961 M



141-160 Roman Chalupa 1972 M
141-160 Václav Kučerák 1946 M
141-160 Ladislav Váša 1955 M
141-160 Roman Drtil 1973 M
141-160 Ladislav Košovský 1951 M
161-181 Zbyněk Pěnka 1961 M
161-181 Václav Barvínek 1965 M
161-181 Jiří Šnajdr 2003 M
161-181 Milan Krauskopf 1951 M
161-181 Vojtěch Krčka 2007 M
161-181 Pavel Lacza 1959 M
161-181 Michal Petržílek 2011 M
161-181 Pavel Filous 1954 M
161-181 Jakub Čada 2007 M
161-181 Jiří Klaboch 1949 M
161-181 Aleš Bolech 1975 M
161-181 Thanh Binh Nguyen 2007 M
161-181 Petr Sirůček 2009 M
161-181 Tomáš Laube 1976 M
161-181 Pavel Novotný ml. 2010 M
161-181 Martin Hák 1970 M
161-181 Jiří Studihrad 1948 M
161-181 Milan Kulík 1967 M
161-181 Sebastian Králík 2012 M
161-181 Vladimír Roděj 1949 M
161-181 Petr Chalupa 2009 M
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Pořadí skupiny Hráč Rok narození Pohlaví
81-90 Milan Lehký 1951 M

101-120 Petr Skopec 1977 M
101-120 Milan Lehký ml. 1979 M
121-140 Petr Santo 1980 M
141-160 Pavel Mego 1944 M
141-160 Lukáš Hýř 1981 M
161-181 Pavel Filous 1954 M

18 Heda Eisnerová 1983 Z
21-30 Petra Prášilová 1980 Z
61-70 Josef Málek 1951 M
61-70 Pavel Kmoch ml. 1981 M
71-80 Vlastimil Borecký 1955 M
71-80 Ivo Bartošek 1959 M
81-90 Rudolf Friedl 1958 M
81-90 Zdeněk Marušinec 1969 M

91-100 Stanislav Jonáš 1956 M
91-100 Jiří Kohlert 1964 M
91-100 Vladimír Zeman 1964 M

101-120 Jiří Sekyra 1949 M
101-120 Ondřej Kaválek 1962 M
121-140 Milan Šperling 1958 M
121-140 Valerián Valášek 1962 M
141-160 Leoš Svatoš 1967 M

71-80 Miroslav Lukáš 1969 M
121-140 Daniel Svoboda 1976 M
141-160 Tomáš Hála 1979 M
161-181 Václav Barvínek 1965 M
161-181 Pavel Lacza 1959 M
161-181 Jiří Klaboch 1949 M

7 Milan Dvořák ml. 1988 M
8 Tomáš Líska 1972 M

10 Libor Novák 1977 M
12 Miloslav Ullman 1964 M

21-30 Michal Oliva 1976 M
21-30 Milan Cedrych 1959 M
31-40 Vladislav Líska 1969 M
41-50 Jiří Nedoma 1958 M
41-50 Tomáš Cedrych 1982 M
51-60 Josef Jurista 1951 M
61-70 Petr Novotný 1982 M
61-70 Pavel Barcal 1974 M
71-80 Jan Macek 1957 M
71-80 Michal Šmejkal 1993 M
81-90 Libor Pilař 1969 M
81-90 Richard Plšek 1978 M

91-100 Petr Burda 1970 M
91-100 Michal Havran 1977 M
91-100 Jan Pilař 1992 M

101-120 Kristýna Klímová 1979 Z
101-120 Andrea Balogová 1977 Z
101-120 Pavel Novotný 1975 M



121-140 Jiří Dostálek 1949 M
121-140 Lukáš Dvořák 2007 M
141-160 Jaroslav Spilka 1980 M
141-160 Antonín Gründer 1953 M
141-160 Věra Husáková 1963 Z
141-160 Vlastimil Hladký 1961 M
141-160 Václav Kučerák 1946 M
141-160 Roman Drtil 1973 M
161-181 Milan Krauskopf 1951 M
161-181 Vojtěch Krčka 2007 M
161-181 Petr Sirůček 2009 M
161-181 Pavel Novotný ml. 2010 M
161-181 Sebastian Králík 2012 M

31-40 Jan Pavlata 2000 M
31-40 Jaroslav Turek 1993 M
41-50 Roman Pavlata 1998 M
51-60 Milan Šulc 1981 M

101-120 Ivan Obr 1948 M
31-40 Pavel Vaníček 1970 M
51-60 Jaroslav Vaníček ml. 1979 M
51-60 Vladimír Šild 1958 M
51-60 Jaroslav Vaníček 1977 M
81-90 Jiří Klominský 1959 M

91-100 Pavel Vaníček ml. 2000 M
101-120 Jan Šíma 1957 M
101-120 Michal Vaněk 1980 M
121-140 Ivan Zach 1960 M
121-140 Radek Šteker 1964 M
141-160 Vladimír Horký 1980 M

41-50 Marie Koutská 1992 Z
41-50 Jaroslav Koutský 1953 M
61-70 Zdeněk Maxa 1960 M

101-120 Antonín Krug 1963 M
121-140 Daniel Hřebačka 1988 M

21-30 František Brdlík 1979 M
31-40 Lenka Pavelková 1981 Z
31-40 Miroslav Pizur 1965 M
31-40 Petr Slavík 1972 M
51-60 Zdeněk Skrbek 1958 M
61-70 Irena Munková 1972 Z
71-80 Vratislav Futera 1963 M
71-80 Petr Pospíšil 1979 M

101-120 Pavel Stranka 1962 M
101-120 Miloš Hojda 1953 M
121-140 Miloslav Šindelář st. 1970 M
121-140 Jaroslav Skokan 1955 M
121-140 Jaroslav Zdvořák 1958 M
121-140 Karel Martínek 1966 M
121-140 Bohuslav Friedrich 1962 M
141-160 Jaroslav Marousek 1953 M
161-181 Zbyněk Pěnka 1961 M

1 Jan Pinka 1991 M



2 Václav Hruška ml. 1994 M
3 Tomáš Tschakert 1981 M
4 Viktor Skokan 2003 M
5 Vít Bartošek 1986 M
6 Jan Hrnčíř 1991 M
9 Josef Hervert 1998 M

11 Patrik Woznicki 1979 M
13 Jan Fojtík 1980 M
14 Jaroslav Dudek 1971 M
15 František Balcar 2004 M
16 Václav Pospíšil 1967 M
17 Václav Brhovský 1967 M
20 Richard Steif 1965 M

21-30 Radovan Chrvala 1987 M
21-30 Eliška Petržílková 2006 Z
31-40 Volodymyr Zozulia 1985 M
61-70 Michal Drbohlav 2002 M
61-70 Petr Jančička 2004 M
81-90 Martin Krupka 2001 M

91-100 Václav Vytlačil 1959 M
121-140 Zdeněk Červenka 1943 M
141-160 Lubomír Ponocný 1956 M
141-160 Ladislav Váša 1955 M
141-160 Ladislav Košovský 1951 M
161-181 Michal Petržílek 2011 M
161-181 Jiří Studihrad 1948 M
161-181 Vladimír Roděj 1949 M

31-40 Pavel Kloub 1970 M
51-60 František Keltner 1971 M
61-70 Lukáš Kloub 1991 M
71-80 Jaroslav Král 1961 M

91-100 Petr Kloub 1966 M
101-120 Václav Mareš 1989 M
101-120 Jiří Maťák 1964 M
101-120 Pavel Král 1993 M
121-140 Miloš Vavro 1976 M
141-160 Jiří Řezáč 1952 M
121-140 Josef Landa 1962 M
141-160 Jiří Šnajdr st. 1970 M
161-181 Jiří Šnajdr 2003 M
161-181 Aleš Bolech 1975 M
161-181 Martin Hák 1970 M
161-181 Milan Kulík 1967 M

51-60 Tomáš Krejčí 1989 M
61-70 Petr Kirchner 1967 M

91-100 Miloslav Krejčí 1965 M
101-120 Miloslav Pacl 1958 M
121-140 Drahoš Ruška 1971 M

19 Miloš Cinibulk 1974 M
21-30 Pavel Stanislav 1975 M
21-30 Vlastimil Bláha 1951 M
21-30 František Bláha 1952 M



21-30 Tomáš Vyskočil 1965 M
31-40 Antonín Spurný ml. 1989 M
41-50 Robert Laube 1974 M
41-50 Zdeněk Sedláček 1969 M
41-50 Petr Kotrba 1982 M
41-50 Jaroslav Čada 1975 M
41-50 Josef Řezáč 2008 M
51-60 Jakub Horejsek 1994 M
51-60 František Plicka 1956 M
71-80 Michal Zimák 1951 M
71-80 Miroslav Jiránek 1959 M
81-90 Radek Mejzr 1971 M
81-90 Jaroslav Dufek 1986 M
81-90 Bohumil Kozel 1947 M

101-120 Václav Jaroš 1959 M
101-120 Martin Masár 1974 M
101-120 Van Hai Nguyen 1966 M
121-140 František Bláha ml. 1976 M
121-140 Erik Mitro 1994 M
141-160 Jiří Laube 1949 M
141-160 Pavel Jirků 1974 M
141-160 Roman Chalupa 1972 M
161-181 Jakub Čada 2007 M
161-181 Thanh Binh Nguyen 2007 M
161-181 Tomáš Laube 1976 M
161-181 Petr Chalupa 2009 M
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